
ASH Clearinghouse Trading Partner List 
ASH requires a Trading Partner Agreement for each clearinghouse from whom it will accept electronic claims. 
See list of clearinghouses below who have a Trading Partner Agreement with ASH and actively submit claims. 

(Updated 12/16/2014) 

 
In Production 

Clearinghouse Contact Name Phone Number E-mail Address 
 

Anvicare Cathy Plotkowski 877-268-4676 sales@anvicare.com 

ApexEDI Chris Barkdull 800.840.9152 x320 cbarkdull@apexedi.com 

Capario (was: ProxyMed) Provider Sales 800.586.6870 providersales@capario.com 

D&D Claims Diane Doney 631.669.3278 ddclaims@aol.com 

EClaims Adam 308.698.5402 RickS@Eclaims.com 

ECP Customer Support 800-327-1213 sales@4ECP.com 

Emdeon Sales Inquiries 877.363.3666 http://www.emdeon.com 

Freemedical Claims Jeff Jefferson 973.920.2417 jjefferson@claimdispatch.com 

HEW (was: ET&T) Karla Knicely 480.325.0901 x2121 kknicely@hewedi.com 

Infinedi, LLC Pam Hicks 800.688.8087 phicks@infinedi.net  

MDOnline Stephanie Dickinson 888.499.5465 x1521 sdickinson@mdol.com 

Medical Billing Pros Steven Zats 610.792.8819 mbpros01@comcast.net 

Nuesoft Technologies, Inc. Amimul Sadequee 678.303.1140. x201 ASadequee@nuesoft.com 

Office Ally Customer Support 866.575.4120 info@officeally.com 

Signature Claims Bill Greenland 818.368.5501 bi11@Signatureclaims.net 

TriZetto Provider Solutions 
(was Gateway EDI INC) Linda Sheer 800.969.3666 x1219 linda.sheer@trizetto.com 

ZirMed, Inc. Kyle Piazza 502-882-9823 kyle.piazza@zirmed.com 

 

Testing 
Clearinghouse Contact Name Phone Number E-mail Address 
<None at this time>    

    
If you wish to send claims to the ASH Clearinghouse from one of the above clearinghouses, please contact the 
clearinghouse. Unfortunately, ASH Clearinghouse is unable to contact vendors for you. 

If your clearinghouse is not on the list above and you would like to add them, please ask your clearinghouse to 
contact the ASH Clearinghouse by sending an e-mail to ASHClearinghouse@ashn.com to discuss the terms of 
the Trading Partner Agreement and testing schedule.  

 

ASH Clearinghouse will always try their best to reach an agreement with any clearinghouse that contacts them. 
The ASH Clearinghouse is currently unable to accept claims from the following clearinghouse: 

Electronic Network Systems (ENS) – ASH Clearinghouse does not have a direct Trading Partner relationship 
with ENS but we accept claims originating from them through any of the Production Clearinghouses. 
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